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JACK HAMMER HOSE

SUPER JACK HAMMER HOSE - HEAVY DUTY -

AIR HOSE - HEAVY DUTY- 

AIR HOSE - HEAVY DUTY- (GREEN SERIES)

Nominal ID

32.0
38.0
50.8
63.5
76.2

101.6

44.0
51.0
65.0
80.0
92.0

118.0

BR-52001
BR-52002
BR-52003
BR-52004
BR-52005
BR-52006

BR-62001
BR-62002
BR-62003
BR-62004
BR-62005
BR-62006

1.1/4
1.1/2

2
2.1/2

3
4

32
38
51
63
76

102

Inch mm mm mm

20
20
20
20
20
20

300
300
300
300
300
300

bar PSI

60
60
60
60
60
60

900
900
900
900
900
900

bar PSI 40M 60M

Product codeID OD WP BP

Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

For heavy-duty use with air compressors in quarries, service stations, 
construction sites, shipyards, factories and other general services.  

Synthetic rubber

High tensile synthetic textile filament yarn

Ozone and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Marking

MADE WITH RECYCLED MATERIALS

Nominal ID

32.0
38.0
50.8
63.5
76.2

101.6

44.0
51.0
65.0
80.0
92.0

118.0

BR-52001G
BR-52002G
BR-52003G
BR-52004G
BR-52005G
BR-52006G

BR-62001G
BR-62002G
BR-62003G
BR-62004G
BR-62005G
BR-62006G

1.1/4
1.1/2

2
2.1/2

3
4

32
38
51
63
76

102

Inch mm mm mm

20
20
20
20
20
20

300
300
300
300
300
300

bar PSI

60
60
60
60
60
60

900
900
900
900
900
900

bar PSI 40M 60M

Product codeID OD WP BP

Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

For heavy-duty use with air compressors in quarries, service stations, 
construction sites, shipyards, factories and other general services.  

Synthetic rubber

High tensile synthetic textile filament yarn

Ozone and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Marking


